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Bangs Nathan Research Scientist
University of Texas, Institute for 
Geophysics

nathan@ig.utexas.edu

Barnes Philip Research Scientist NIWA, NZ p.barnes@niwa.co.nz

Barnes Jaime Faculty University of Texas at Austin jdbarnes@jsg.utexas.edu

Bartlow Noel Postdoctoral Researcher University of California - San Diego nbartlow@ucsd.edu

Bassett Dan Postdoctoral Researcher Scripps Institution of Oceanography dangbassett@gmail.com

Benz Nicholas Student Univ Texas nbenzyme@utexas.edu

Blair Neal Research Scientist Northwestern University n-blair@northwestern.edu

Boston Brian Graduate Student University of Hawaii bboston@hawaii.edu

Byrne Tim Faculty University of Connecticut tim.byrne@uconn.edu

Childress Laurel Graduate Student Northwestern University lbchildr@u.northwestern.edu

Colella Harmony Postdoctoral Researcher Arizona State University harmony.colella@asu.edu

Crutchley Gareth Research Scientist GNS Science g.crutchley@gns.cri.nz

Denolle Marine Postdoctoral Researcher Scripps institution of oceanography Mdenolle@ucsd.edu

Ding Min Graduate Student
MIT/Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution Joint Program

dingmin@mit.edu

Eberhart-Phillips Donna Research Scientist GNS Science eberhartphillips@ucdavis.edu

Eguchi Nobu Other CDEX/JAMSTEC neguchi@jamstec.go.jp

Ellis Susan Research Scientist GNS Science s.ellis@gns.cri.nz

Fagereng Ake Faculty Cardiff University fagerenga@cardiff.ac.uk

Fry Bill Research Scientist GNS Science billnfry@gmail.com

Ghosh Abhijit Faculty University of California, Riverside aghosh.earth@gmail.com
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Goodwillie Andrew Geoscience Professional Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory andrewg@LDEO.columbia.edu

Gulick Sean Faculty Univ Texas sean@ig.utexas.edu

Gurnis Michael Faculty Caltech gurnis@gps.caltech.edu

Hacker Bradley Faculty UCSB hacker@geol.ucsb.edu

Hamahashi Mari Graduate Student The University of Tokyo m_hamahashi@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Haq Bil Other NSF bhaq@nsf.gov

Hilton David Faculty University California San Diego drhilton@ucsd.edu

House Brian Graduate Student Scripps Institution of Oceanography bhouse@ucsd.edu

Ikari Matt Postdoctoral Researcher MARUM, University of Bremen mikari@marum.de

Ito Yoshihiro Faculty
Disaster Prevention Research Institute, 
Kyoto University

ito.yoshihiro.4w@kyoto-u.ac.jp

Johnston David Research Scientist GNS Science david.johnston@gns.cri.nz

Jolly Arthur Geoscience Professional GNS Science a.jolly@gns.cri.nz

Kastner Miriam Faculty SCRIPPS mkastner@ucsd.edu

Kinoshita Masa Research Scientist JAMSTEC-KCC masa@jamstec.go.jp

Kirkpatrick Jamie Faculty Colorado State University james.kirkpatrick@colostate.edu

Kitajima Hiroko Faculty Texas A&M University kitaji@tamu.edu

Kimura Gaku Faculty University of Tokyo gaku@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Kopf Achim Research Scientist MARUM, Univ. Bremen, Germany akopf@marum.de

Kyaw Moe JAMSTEC moe@jamstec.go.jp

Kyo Nori JAMSTEC kyom@jamstec.go.jp

Liu Yajing Faculty McGill yajing.liu@mcgill.ca

Louie John Faculty University of Nevada, Reno louie@seismo.unr.edu
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Marsaglia Kathleen Geoscience Professional California State University Northridge kathie.marsaglia@csun.edu

Marshall Jeff Faculty Cal Poly Pomona marshall@csupomona.edu

McNeill Lisa Faculty University of Southampton, UK lcmn@noc.soton.ac.uk

McIntosh Kirk Research Scientist Univeristy of Texas kirk@ig.utexas.edu

Moore Gregory Geoscience Professional University of Hawaii gmoore@hawaii.edu

Morgan Julia Faculty Rice University morganj@rice.edu

Naif Samer Graduate Student
Scripps Institution of Oceanography, 
UC San Diego

snaif@ucsd.edu

Patton Jason Faculty Humboldt State University jrp2@humboldt.edu

Paulatto Michele Postdoctoral Researcher
Geoazur - Université de Nice Sophia 
Antipolis

paulatto@geoazur.unice.fr

Pecher Ingo Faculty School of Environment, U of Auckland i.pecher@auckland.ac.nz

Penniston-DorlandSarah Faculty University of Maryland sarahpd@umd.edu

Reyes Agnes Research Scientist GNS-Science a.reyes@gns.cri.nz

Ribeiro Julia Postdoctoral Researcher University of Texas at Dallas juliaribeiro@utdallas.edu

Saffer Demian Faculty Penn State dms45@psu.edu

Saruhashi Tomokazu Other
Japan Agency for Marine-Earth and 
Technology

saruhashi@jamstec.go.jp

Savage Martha Geoscience Professional Victoria University of Wellington Martha.Savage@vuw.ac.nz

Sawada Ikuo other JAMSTEC sawada@jamstec.go.jp

Schwartz Susan Faculty University of California Santa Cruz syschwar@ucsc.edu

Shinji Hida JAMSTEC hidas@mext.go.jp

Strasser Michael Research Scientist ETH Zurich strasser@erdw.ethz.ch

Taira Asahiko JAMSTEC
ataira@jamstec.go.jp

Tobin Harold Research Scientist University of Wisconsin-Madison htobin@wisc.edu
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Toczko Sean Research Scientist CDEX/JAMSTEC sean@jamstec.go.jp

Todd Erin Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz ektodd@ucsc.edu

Underwood Michael Faculty New Mexico Tech UnderwoodM@missouri.edu

van Keken Peter Other GeoPRISMS keken@umich.edu

Wallace Laura Research Scientist Univ. Texas Institute for Geophysics lwallace@utexas.edu

Wallace Paul Research Scientist U oregon pwallace@uoregon.edu

Williams Charles Research Scientist GNS Science C.Williams@gns.cri.nz
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